UNIVERSITYof WISCONSIN

UWMILWAUKEE
—

Student Accounts - Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2023

The amounts listed on the fee schedules do not include any special course fees or differential tuition
that will be charged in addition to normal tuition. Consult the Fall 2023 Schedule of Classes for a
complete listing. Differential tuition is defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table
available from the Fall 2023 Tuition and Fee Rates page.

Undergraduate Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2023

# of Minnesota w/
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Midwest Rate
1 106.00 426.00 160.00 159.00
2 212.00 852.00 320.00 318.00
3 318.00 1,278.00 480.00 477.00
4 424.00 1,704.00 640.00 636.00
5 530.00 2,130.00 800.00 795.00
6 636.00 2,556.00 960.00 954.00
7 742.00 2,982.00 1,120.00 1,113.00
8 848.00 3,408.00 1,280.00 1,272.00
9 954.00 3,834.00 1,440.00 1,431.00
10 1,060.00 4,260.00 1,600.00 1,590.00
11 1,166.00 4,686.00 1,760.00 1,749.00
12 1,272.00 5,112.00 1,920.00 1,908.00
19 or more,
additional 1 456 0 426.00 160.00 159.00
per charge
credit




Graduate Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2023

# of Minnesota w/

Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Midwest Rate
1 201.00 754.00 359.00 301.00
2 402.00 1,508.00 718.00 602.00
3 603.00 2,262.00 1,077.00 903.00
4 804.00 3,016.00 1,436.00 1,204.00
5 1,005.00 3,770.00 1,795.00 1,505.00
6 1,206.00 4,524.00 2,154.00 1,806.00
7 1,407.00 5,278.00 2,513.00 2,107.00
8 1,608.00 6,032.00 2,872.00 2,408.00

9 or more,

additional 201.00 754.00 359.00 301.00

per charge

Dissertator Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2023
# of Minnesota w/

Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Midwest Rate
1 142.00 336.00 202.00 202.00
2 284.00 672.00 404.00 404.00
3 426.00 1,008.00 606.00 606.00
4 568.00 1,344.00 808.00 808.00
5 710.00 1,680.00 1,010.00 1,010.00
6 852.00 2,016.00 1,212.00 1,212.00
7 994.00 2,352.00 1,414.00 1,414.00
8 1,136.00 2,688.00 1,616.00 1,616.00
9 1,278.00 3,024.00 1,818.00 1,818.00
10 1,420.00 3,360.00 2,020.00 2,020.00
11 1,562.00 3,696.00 2,222.00 2,232.00
12 1,704.00 4,032.00 2,424.00 2,424.00




Business Masters Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2023

# of Minnesota w/ Midwest
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Rate
1 251.00 881.00 301.00 377.00
2 502.00 1,762.00 602.00 754.00
3 753.00 2,643.00 903.00 1,131.00
4 1,004.00 3,524.00 1,204.00 1,508.00
5 1,255.00 4,405.00 1,505.00 1,885.00
6 1,506.00 5,286.00 1,806.00 2,262.00
7 1,757.00 6,167.00 2,107.00 2,639.00
8 2,008.00 7,048.00 2,408.00 3,016.00
9 or more,
additional 251.00 881.00 301.00 377.00
per charge

Health Science Masters* Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2023

# of Minnesota w/ Midwest
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Rate

1 234.00 883.00 359.00 351.00
2 468.00 1,766.00 718.00 702.00
3 702.00 2,649.00 1,077.00 1,053.00
4 936.00 3,532.00 1,436.00 1,404.00
5 1,170.00 4,415.00 1,795.00 1,755.00
6 1,404.00 5,298.00 2,154.00 2,106.00
7 1,638.00 6,181.00 2,513.00 2,457.00
8 1,872.00 7,064.00 2,872.00 2,808.00
9 2,106.00 7,947.00 3,231.00 3,159.00
10 2,340.00 8,830.00 3,590.00 3,510.00

*Communication Science & Disorders and Occupational Therapy Only




Dr of Nursing Practitioner - Audit Fee Schedules Fall 2023

# of Minnesota w/ Midwest
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Rate
1 224.00 755.00 316.00 335.00
2 448.00 1,510.00 632.00 670.00
3 672.00 2,265.00 948.00 1,005.00
4 896.00 3,020.00 1,264.00 1,340.00
5 1,120.00 3,775.00 1,580.00 1,675.00
6 1,344.00 4,530.00 1,896.00 2,010.00
7 1,568.00 5,285.00 2,212.00 2,345.00
8 1,792.00 6,040.00 2,528.00 2,680.00
9 or more
additional
per credit 224.00 755.00 316.00 335.00
charge
UWM Waukesha ASOC Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2023
# of Minnesota w/ Midwest
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Rate
1 63.00 264.00 67.00 94.00
2 126.00 528.00 134.00 188.00
3 189.00 792.00 201.00 282.00
4 252.00 1,056.00 268.00 376.00
5 315.00 1,320.00 335.00 470.00
6 378.00 1,584.00 402.00 564.00
7 441.00 1,848.00 469.00 658.00
8 504.00 2,112.00 536.00 752.00
9 567.00 2,376.00 603.00 846.00
10 630.00 2,640.00 670.00 940.00
11 693.00 2,904.00 737.00 1,034.00
12 756.00 3,168.00 804.00 1,128.00
19 or more,
additional | g3 5 264.00 67.00 94.00

per charge
credit




UWM Washington ASOC Audit Fee Schedule Fall 2023

# of Minnesota w/ Midwest
Credits Resident Non-Resident Reciprocity Rate
1 63.00 264.00 67.00 94.00
2 126.00 528.00 134.00 188.00
3 189.00 792.00 201.00 282.00
4 252.00 1,056.00 268.00 376.00
5 315.00 1,320.00 335.00 470.00
6 378.00 1,584.00 402.00 564.00
7 441.00 1,848.00 469.00 658.00
8 504.00 2,112.00 536.00 752.00
9 567.00 2,376.00 603.00 846.00
10 630.00 2,640.00 670.00 940.00
11 693.00 2,904.00 737.00 1,034.00
12 756.00 3,168.00 804.00 1,128.00
19 or more,
additional | g3 5 264.00 67.00 94.00

per charge
credit
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